
Date 07/10/2019

Bar No. System
Distance From 

Setting Line 
(mm)

Distance from 
Bar DS Weight (Kg)

30 SPCW 9764 164 84Kg (7FW)

29 SPCW 9600 228 84Kg (7FW)

28 SPCW 9372 272

27 SPCW 9100 257

26 SPCW 8843 264

25 SPCW 8579 381 96Kg (8FW)

24 SPCW 8198 205

23 SPCW 7993 191

22 SPCW 7802 402

21 SPCW 7400 210 67.5Kg (5.5FW)

20 SPCW 7190 185

19 SPCW 7005 202

18 SPCW 6803 469

17 SPCW 6334 433

16 DPCW 5901 394 48Kg (8FW)

15 DPCW 5507 599

14 DPCW 4908 516 180Kg (30FW)

13 DPCW 4392 592 12Kg (1FW)

12 DPCW 3800 537 60Kg (10FW)
11 SPCW 3263 360

10 SPCW 2903 302 110Kg (9.5FW)

9 SPCW 2601 207

8 SPCW 2394 374

7 SPCW 2020 430 60Kg (5FW)

6 SPCW 1590 192 24Kg (2FW)

5 SPCW 1398 300

4 SPCW 1098 238

3 SPCW 860 280

2 SPCW 580 218 108Kg (9FW)

1 SPCW 362 137

n/a Winch 225 0 24Kg

B.P.

LX 5

Middletown

Darren Wilson

 Bar Spacing is Accurate from Date of Fly Plot. Setting Line at 800mm from Front of Stage. Back Wall at 10,000mm from Setting Line. 
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Points List - Middletown
Hoist Label Location X Y

Bridge Build Motor USL 4928 4650
Bridge Build Motor DSL 4929 2772
Bridge Build Motor DSR -5860 2773
Bridge Build Motor USR -5860 4650

Point Label Location X Y

Bridge Hard Masking SR On -4038 6025
Bridge Hard Masking SR Off -5756 6025
Bridge Hard Masking SL On 4037 6025
Bridge Hard Masking SL Off 5756 6025
Hard Masking USR On -4553 3930
Hard Masking USR Off -6250 3930
Hard Masking USL Off 4557 3930
Hard Masking USL Off 6250 3930
Hard Masking MSR Off -6250 2144
Hard Masking MSR On -4553 2144
Hard Masking DSR Off -6235 349
Hard Masking DSR On -4566 349
Hard Masking MSL Off 6250 2144
Hard Masking MSL On 4565 2144
Hard Masking DSL Off 6265 349
Hard Masking DSL On 4564 349

Point Label Location X Y

Soft Masking MSR On -4553 4005
Soft Masking MSR Off -7535 4005
Soft Masking MSR Return -7730 2553
Soft Masking DSR Off -7532 2219
Soft Masking DSR Return -7715 754
Soft Masking DSR On -4553 2219
Soft Masking MSL On 4557 4005
Soft Masking MSL Off 7529 4005
Soft Masking MSL Return 7730 2553
Soft Masking DSL Off 7532 2219
Soft Masking DSL Return 7745 754
Soft Masking DSL On 4566 2219
Soft Masking USR On -4553 6101
Soft Masking USR Off -7535 6101
Soft Masking USR Return -7730 4649
Soft Masking USR On 4553 6101
Soft Masking USR Off 7535 6101
Soft Masking USR Return 7730 4649

HOISTS

HARD
MASKING

SOFT MASKING



Point Label Location X Y

BP Pick-up SR -7150 8580
BP Pick up SL 7150 8580

Point Label Location X Y

LX Ladder SR SR -6938 7081
LX Ladder SR SR -6938 6301
LX Ladder SL SL 7085 7110
LX Ladder SL SL 7085 6330

BP SCREEN

LX LADDERS


